Ergebnisliste
5. Alpenpokal PPC1500
2014




Rang Name
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HEINRICH Siegfried
SCHULLER Giinther
TROJAN Rudolf
STODEREGGER Andreas
BOHN Erich

SELB Walter
LEITNER Franz
FEJER Emil
SCHMIDT Marc
EHLERS Manfred
WAGNER Patrick
MANTHEI Axel
GRANDY Cornelius
WEGER Manfred
NIEDERLANDER Ralph
HOLLER Klaus
BERGER Markus
ZABLOUDIL Milan
LOUKOVA Jana
LACHNER Christian
LINNER Alfred
MACK Hendrik
TORGHELE Walter
STECHER Heinz
STEINER Markus
EISENMANN Bernd
LAIMINGER Josef
SEYDEL Harald

5. Alpenpokal 2014
Revolver 1500 Match

Verein

Simseeschiitzen

HSV Ried

SKP Akademia Praha
USG Bludenz/Burs

HSV Ried

USG Bludenz/Burs

SLG Hopfgarten

Czech association PPC 1500
Big Bore Shooters e.V.
SLG NeumdUnster
Schwandorf e.V.
Parabellum Neugablonz
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
SLG Hopfgarten

GSSV Grieskirchen
LHA-Linz

USG Bludenz/Birs

BS Target

SSK Usti u. L.
Schwandorf e.V.
Simseeschiitzen

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
USG Bludenz/Birs

SLG Hopfgarten
LHA-Linz

SLG Stebbach

SLG Hopfgarten

D&S Rosenheim

Matchl

239 - 19
240 - 17
240 - 18
238 - 14
240 - 18
238 - 14
239 - 16
239 - 18
236 - 14
238 - 12
233 - 11
237 - 15
231- 8
235-11
240 - 13
239 - 16
237 - 14
238 - 13
237 - 10
237 - 13
237 - 15
237 - 8
226- 6
234 - 12
233 - 7
232 - 7
238 - 13
223 - 6

Match 2

180 - 12
180 - 11
179 - 10
178 - 8
174 - 9
180 - 10
178 -
176 -
177 -
174 -
178 -
176 -
174 -
177 -
174 -
174 -
174 -
178 -
175 -
173 -
172 -
170 -
177 -
175 -
173 -
169 -
174 -
167 -
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Match 3

229 -
231 -
229 -
234 -
231 -
227 -
228 -
219 -
220 -
224 -
219 -
223 -
227 -
219 -
221 -
225 -
218 -
211 -
208 -
216 -
188 -
189 -
216 -
201 -
220 -
220 -
200 -
199 -
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Match 4
240 - 17
240 - 12
236 - 12
234 - 10
230- 9
234 - 10
233- 6
236 - 5
238 - 13
229 - 7
236 - 10
230- 3
234 - 11
234 - 6
236 - 7
231- 5
228 - 5
231- 7
223 - 1
227 - 5
232 - 6
224 - 4
227 - 8
225 - 2
206 - 3
229 - 2
225- 5
225- 4

Match 5

593 - 35
589 - 32
588 - 29
583 - 22
590 - 28
579 - 27
579 - 24
582 - 20
578 - 26
584 - 24
581 - 29
579 - 29
577 - 17
571- 21
563 - 22
562 - 18
568 - 11
563 - 24
573 - 20
556 - 16
579 - 18
586 - 22
556 - 16
561 - 17
559- 9
540 - 15
551 - 20
571 - 14

Gesamt
1481 - 88
1480 - 77
1472 - 76
1467 - 62
1465 - 68
1458 - 63
1457 - 62
1452 - 53
1449 - 67
1449 - 50
1447 - 59
1445 - 55
1443 - 45
1436 - 46
1434 - 51
1431 - 49
1425 - 39
1421 - 53
1416 - 39
1409 - 41
1408 - 44
1406 - 45
1402 - 37
1396 - 38
1391 - 24
1390 - 30
1388 - 45
1385 - 29



Rang Name

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

REICHHARDT Werner

5. Alpenpokal 2014

Revolver 1500 Match (Fortsetzung)

Verein

Desert Eagle Eppisburg

NIEDERLANDER Hans-Pet: GSSV Grieskirchen

BENZ Thomas
THOMAS Max
SCHEPER Hubert
MARKREITER Andreas
GRANDY Marion
KINDL Alfred

HILLER Werner
KRUMBHOLZ Uwe
BAYER Gunter

SUCHY Wolfgang

D&S Rosenheim

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Team Merkle Tuning

SSC Oberland

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
D&S Rosenheim

D&S Rosenheim

Matchl

232 - 8
226 - 7
235- 8
219 - 4
237 - 14
234 - 7
223 - 4
223 - 4
220- 8
215- 3
226 - 4
211 - 2

Match 2

175 -
171 -
170 -
173 -
176 -
167 -
167 -
158 -
168 -
163 -
170 -
163 -
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Match 3

218 -
201 -
201 -
201 -
159 -
199 -
171 -
187 -
143 -
116 -
110 -
145 -
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Match 4

220 -
223 -
195 -
213 -
223 -
214 -
221 -
206 -
224 -
203 -
222 -
159 -
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Match 5

536 - 19
560 - 10
567 - 18
554 - 11
555 - 18
513 - 17
523 - 10
521- 7
515-13
518- 4
458 - 9
485 - 4

Gesamt
1381 - 38
1381 - 21
1368 - 34
1360 - 30
1350 - 41
1327 - 24
1305 - 23
1295 - 19
1270 - 32
1215 - 10
1186 - 15
1163 - 9



Rang Name

TROJAN Rudolf

FEJER Emil
STODEREGGER Andreas
SELB Walter
HEINRICH Siegfried
BOHN Erich

WAGNER Patrick
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
BERGER Markus
LEITNER Franz
SCHMIDT Marc
EHLERS Manfred
MANTHEI Axel
TORGHELE Walter
LOUKOVA Jana
HOLLER Klaus
LACHNER Christian
ZOFKA Marcus
ZABLOUDIL Milan
MACK Hendrik
WEGER Manfred
NIEDERLANDER Ralph
THOMAS Max
KRUMBHOLZ Uwe
ROHDE Uwe
MARKREITER Andreas
NUSSBAUMER Silvia
STEINER Markus
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5. Alpenpokal 2014
Pistol 1500 Match

Verein

SKP Akademia Praha

Czech association PPC 1500
USG Bludenz/Birs

USG Bludenz/Burs
Simseeschiitzen

HSV Ried

Schwandorf e.V.

SG Schwoich

USG Bludenz/Birs

SLG Hopfgarten

Big Bore Shooters e.V.

SLG NeumdUnster
Parabellum Neugablonz
USG Bludenz/Burs

SSK Usti u. L.

LHA-Linz

Schwandorf e.V.

SLG Hopfgarten

BS Target

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Hopfgarten

GSSV Grieskirchen

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SSC Oberland

USG Bludenz/Blrs

LHA-Linz

Matchl

239 - 17
239 - 21
239 - 17
238 - 16
230- 7
237 - 15
234 - 14
239 - 20
238 - 13
239 - 19
238 - 18
235 - 12
238 - 17
235 - 12
226 - 15
236 - 14
236- 9
231- 9
236 - 14
235- 6
234 - 12
228 - 10
230- 6
232 - 13
238 - 16
233 - 8
225- 8
191- O

Match 2
180 - 10
180 - 8
178 - 10
179 - 11
177 - 8
179 - 10
178 - 10
178 - 5
178 - 10
177 - 8
178 - 9
176 - 4
177 - 6
178 - 12
175- 7
179 - 7
173 - 4
161- 2
172 - 4
171- 6
175 - 7
175- 2
171- 3
164- 0
173 - 8
158 - 2
166 - 2
175 - 7

Match 3

230 -
227 -
224 -
228 -
227 -
223 -
228 -
225 -
222 -
216 -
220 -
228 -
214 -
215 -
222 -
212 -
198 -
218 -
204 -
196 -
208 -
166 -
201 -
185 -
174 -
185 -
165 -
205 -
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Match 4

240 - 6
234 - 8
236- 9
233 - 7
237 - 12
235 -
234 -
234 -
233 -
233 -
230 -
232 -
230 -
230 -
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Match 5

585 - 30
587 - 27
585 - 29
583 - 27
588 - 25
584 - 28
581 - 20
573 - 23
576 - 20
573 - 21
571 - 17
565 - 13
571 - 23
568 - 18
563 - 14
567 - 20
569 - 22
562 - 9
558 - 14
551- 14
566 - 12
560 - 16
520- 8
540 - 10
521 - 16
499 - 12
507 - 14
464 - 11

Gesamt
1474 - 68
1467 - 69
1462 - 69
1461 - 65
1459 - 57
1458 - 67
1455 - 53
1449 - 55
1447 - 54
1438 - 59
1437 - 52
1436 - 40
1430 - 53
1426 - 50
1420 - 52
1416 - 46
1397 - 43
1393 - 24
1391 - 36
1381 - 35
1380 - 33
1360 - 30
1348 - 23
1341 - 26
1338 - 45
1278 - 23
1273 - 31
1254 - 24



5. Alpenpokal 2014

Pistol 1500 Match (Fortsetzung)

Rang Name Verein
29 BOSL Mario Schwandorf e.V.
30 HORZINGER Gerhard PSV Innsbruck
31 KINDL Alfred Desert Eagle Eppisburg
32 MACK Angelika 963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

33

NIEDERLANDER Hans-Pet GSSV Grieskirchen

Matchl

233 - 12
231 - 12

198 -
197 -
226 -

5
1
6

Match 2

170 -
158 -
160 -
154 -
166 -
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Match 3

146 -
120 -
117 -
116 -
174 -

2
0
0
0
3

Match 4

229 -
221 -
214 -
81 -
43 -

OO kFrR P~

Match 5

474 - 14

451 - 12

414 -
449 -
379 -

7
5
1

Gesamt
1252 - 37
1181 - 30
1103 - 15

997 - 7

988 - 10



Rang Name

SELB Walter

BOHN Erich
HEINRICH Siegfried
LAIMINGER Josef
FEJER Emil
STODEREGGER Andreas
TROJAN Rudolf
MACK Hendrik
SCHEPER Hubert
TORGHELE Walter
SCHMIDT Marc
LEITNER Franz
EHLERS Manfred
BERGER Markus
GRANDY Cornelius
SEYDEL Harald
LOUKOVA Jana
STECHER Heinz
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
STEINER Markus
ZABLOUDIL Milan
HOLLER Klaus
REICHHARDT Werner
WEGER Manfred
EISENMANN Bernd
BENZ Thomas
THOMAS Max
NUSSBAUMER Silvia
ROHDE Uwe

HILLER Werner
KINDL Alfred
GRANDY Marion
KRUMBHOLZ Uwe
HORZINGER Gerhard
BOSL Mario

MACK Angelika
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5. Alpenpokal 2014

Open Match
Verein

USG Bludenz/Blrs

HSV Ried

Simseeschiitzen

SLG Hopfgarten

Czech association PPC 1500
USG Bludenz/Blrs

SKP Akademia Praha

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Team Merkle Tuning

USG Bludenz/Blrs

Big Bore Shooters e.V.

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Neumunster

USG Bludenz/Blrs

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
D&S Rosenheim

SSK Usti u. L.

SLG Hopfgarten

SG Schwoich

LHA-Linz

BS Target

LHA-Linz

Desert Eagle Eppisburg

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Stebbach

D&S Rosenheim

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
USG Bludenz/Blrs

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
PSV Innsbruck

Schwandorf e.V.

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Match1+2

299 - 17
299 - 18
299 - 22
298 - 18
298 - 20
299 - 19
300 - 19
293- 9
292 - 11
297 - 13
299 - 19
296 - 15
296 - 12
298 - 15
205 - 14
289 - 7
294 - 16
289 - 11
298 - 22
283 - 8
295 - 18
298 - 16
296 - 17
293- 9
290 - 13
293 - 20
288 - 5
279 - 4
290 - 15
284 - 5
272 - 7
293 - 8
281 - 10
285 - 12
291 - 14
275 - 4

Match 3+4

292 -
289 -
288 -
287 -
285 -
283 -
282 -
287 -
287 -
282 -
278 -
281 -
280 -
277 -
279 -
282 -
276 -
280 -
270 -
285 -
272 -
268 -
266 -
267 -
265 -
255 -
242 -
241 -
221 -
225 -
223 -
188 -
192 -
160 -
147 -

74 -
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Gesamt

591 - 26
588 - 24
587 - 30
585 - 24
583 - 27
582 - 25
582 - 24
580 - 18
579 - 19
579 - 16
577 - 26
577 - 22
576 - 15
575 - 22
574 - 18
571 - 12
570 - 17
569 - 12
568 - 25
568 - 12
567 - 23
566 - 19
562 - 19
560 - 10
555 - 16
548 - 21
530- 7
520- 6
511 - 15
509- 6
495 - 9
481 - 9
473 - 11
445 - 12
438 - 15
349 - 5



Rang Name
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HOLLER Klaus
LEITNER Franz
SCHMIDT Marc
SCHULLER Giinther
ZABLOUDIL Milan
HEINRICH Siegfried
LAIMINGER Josef
BOHN Erich

NIEDERLANDER Ralph
STODEREGGER Andreas

LOUKOVA Jana
EHLERS Manfred
MACK Hendrik
STECHER Heinz
SEYDEL Harald
BENZ Thomas
THOMAS Max
BOSL Mario
STEINER Markus
BICHLER Klaus
KINDL Alfred
SCHEPER Hubert
BAYER Glnter
TORGHELE Walter
SUCHY Wolfgang

5. Alpenpokal 2014

Service Revolver Match

Verein

LHA-Linz

SLG Hopfgarten

Big Bore Shooters e.V.
HSV Ried

BS Target
Simseeschiitzen

SLG Hopfgarten

HSV Ried

GSSV Grieskirchen

USG Bludenz/Blrs

SSK Usti u. L.

SLG Neumunster

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Hopfgarten

D&S Rosenheim

D&S Rosenheim
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Schwandorf e.V.
LHA-Linz

D&S Rosenheim
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Team Merkle Tuning
D&S Rosenheim

USG Bludenz/Blrs
D&S Rosenheim

Match1+2

180 - 13
180 - 10
180 - 16
179 - 14
180 - 15
180 - 16
180 - 17
179 - 15
179 - 16
179 - 11
177 - 10
180 - 7
179 - 8
179 - 13
179 - 13
176 - 8
179 - 6
178 - 11
179 - 16
159 -
173 -
117 -
175 -
153 -
152 -
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Match 3+4

296 - 16
204 - 11
293 - 12
294 - 9
291 - 8
291- 7
289 - 10
290 -
289 -
289 -
286 -
283 -
282 -
273 -
271 -
273 -
261 -
260 -
256 -
274 -
247 -
281 -
223 -
238 -
211 -
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Gesamt

476 - 29
474 - 21
473 - 28
473 - 23
471 - 23
471 - 23
469 - 27
469 - 24
468 - 23
468 - 17
463 - 16
463 - 14
461 - 14
452 - 18
450 - 16
449 - 13
440 - 8
438 - 15
435 - 20
433 - 6
420 - 9
398 - 13
398 - 8
391 - 13
363- 3



Rang Name
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ZABLOUDIL Milan
SCHMIDT Marc
LAIMINGER Josef
NIEDERLANDER Hans-Peter
BOHN Erich

MACK Hendrik
NIEDERLANDER Ralph
REICHHARDT Werner
HILLER Werner
LOUKOVA Jana
THOMAS Max
STECHER Heinz
HOLLER Klaus

BENZ Thomas
EHLERS Manfred
KINDL Alfred

BERGER Markus
BAYER Glnter
SUCHY Wolfgang
SEYDEL Harald

5. Alpenpokal 2014

Off Duty Revolver Match

Verein

BS Target

Big Bore Shooters e.V.
SLG Hopfgarten

GSSV Grieskirchen

HSV Ried

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
GSSV Grieskirchen
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
SSK Usti u. L.

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
SLG Hopfgarten
LHA-Linz

D&S Rosenheim

SLG Neumunster
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
USG Bludenz/Blrs
D&S Rosenheim

D&S Rosenheim

D&S Rosenheim

Match1+2

179 - 13
180 - 12
177 - 6
178 - 11
179 - 10
176 - 5
179 - 12
175- 8
175 - 7
175- 6
172 - 4
177 - 4

Match 3+4

284 -
282 -
282 -
277 -
275 -
278 -
274 -
275 -
274 -
270 -
273 -
268 -
272 -
262 -
257 -
258 -
251 -
233 -
219 -

52 -
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Gesamt

463 - 20
462 - 19
459 - 10
455 - 14
454 - 11
454 - 11
453 - 21
450 - 11
449 - 12
445 - 9
445 - 7
445 - 4
441 - 15
441 - 12
435 - 11
430 - 11
422 - 7
405 - 4
375 - 3
231- 9



Rang Name
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BOHN Erich

FEJER Emil
SCHULLER Giinther
TROJAN Rudolf
SELB Walter
HOLLER Klaus
LOUKOVA Jana
NIEDERLANDER Ralph
LINNER Alfred
BERGER Markus
MANTHEI Axel
LEITNER Franz
STODEREGGER Andreas
ZABLOUDIL Milan
TORGHELE Walter
NIEDERLANDER Hans-Peter
LAIMINGER Josef
EHLERS Manfred
SCHEPER Hubert
MACK Hendrik
BENZ Thomas
STEINER Markus
BICHLER Klaus
WEGER Manfred
ROHDE Uwe
THOMAS Max
SUCHY Wolfgang
SEYDEL Harald
BOSL Mario

BAYER Glnter
REILE Josef

5. Alpenpokal 2014

Verein

HSV Ried

Czech association PPC 1500
HSV Ried

SKP Akademia Praha
USG Bludenz/Blrs
LHA-Linz

SSK Usti u. L.

GSSV Grieskirchen
Simseeschiitzen

USG Bludenz/Blrs
Parabellum Neugablonz
SLG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz/Blrs

BS Target

USG Bludenz/Blrs
GSSV Grieskirchen

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Neumunster

Team Merkle Tuning
963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
D&S Rosenheim
LHA-Linz

D&S Rosenheim

SLG Hopfgarten

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
D&S Rosenheim

D&S Rosenheim
Schwandorf e.V.

D&S Rosenheim
Simseeschiitzen

Stock Semi Automatic Pistol Match

Match1+2

180 - 14
180 - 13
180 - 15
180 - 10
180 - 14
179 - 12
180 - 12
179 - 12
179 - 8
179 - 7
180 - 13
179 - 11
180 - 17
180 - 14
177 - 9
180 - 12
180 - 15
177 - 10
179 - 14
178 - 7
177 - 11
174 -
174 -
172 -
177 -
178 -
168 -
176 -
174 -
177 -
168 -
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Match 3+4
300 - 16
296 - 15
293 - 13
293 - 14
292 - 8
292 - 11
288 - 9
289 - 8
288 - 13
288 - 9
286 - 6
287 - 6
284 - 16
284 - 6
286 - 11
283 - 5
282 - 8
284 - 3
281- 9
277 - 5
275- 5
278 - 4
271 - 2
272 - 3
259 - 0
257 - 3
258 - 3
233 - 3
220- 1
210 - 2

91- 1

Gesamt

480 - 30
476 - 28
473 - 28
473 - 24
472 - 22
471 - 23
468 - 21
468 - 20
467 - 21
467 - 16
466 - 19
466 - 17
464 - 33
464 - 20
463 - 20
463 - 17
462 - 23
461 - 13
460 - 23
455 - 12
452 - 16
452 - 12
445 - 6
444 - 9
436 - 9
435 - 8
426 - 4
409 - 10
394 - 7
387 - 10
259 - 3



Rang Name

WAGNER Patrick
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
ROHDE Uwe
HEINRICH Siegfried
BOHN Erich
SCHULLER Giinther
GRANDY Cornelius
EHLERS Manfred
LAIMINGER Josef
STODEREGGER Andreas
SCHMIDT Marc
BERGER Markus
MANTHEI Axel
MARKREITER Andreas
SELB Walter
REICHHARDT Werner
STEINER Markus
BENZ Thomas
THOMAS Max
BICHLER Klaus
SCHEPER Hubert
TORGHELE Walter
HORZINGER Gerhard
MACK Hendrik
BAYER Gunter
GRANDY Marion
SEYDEL Harald
HOLLER Klaus
EISENMANN Bernd
SUCHY Wolfgang
KINDL Alfred

MACK Angelika

REILE Josef

HILLER Werner
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5. Alpenpokal 2014

PP1

Verein

Schwandorf e.V.

SG Schwoich

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Simseeschiitzen

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
SLG Neumdnster

SLG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz/Biirs

Big Bore Shooters e.V.
USG Bludenz/Biirs
Parabellum Neugablonz
SSC Oberland

USG Bludenz/Biirs
Desert Eagle Eppisburg
LHA-Linz

D&S Rosenheim

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
D&S Rosenheim

Team Merkle Tuning
USG Bludenz/Biirs

PSV Innsbruck

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
D&S Rosenheim

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
D&S Rosenheim
LHA-Linz

SLG Stebbach

D&S Rosenheim

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Simseeschiitzen

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
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5 Gesamt

297
297
296
295
294
294
293
292
292
291
291
289
288
288
287
287
287
285
285
284
282
282
281
280
280
276
276
272
262
262
262
210
175

OFRP P OOO0OO0OO0DO0OD0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0CDO0OD0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOo



Rang Name

KWIATKOWSKI Roland
SCHMIDT Marc
SCHULLER Giinther
HEINRICH Siegfried
ROHDE Uwe

EHLERS Manfred
LAIMINGER Josef
SCHEPER Hubert
BENZ Thomas

MACK Hendrik
STEINER Markus
BOHN Erich

BAYER Gunter
SEYDEL Harald
MARKREITER Andreas
BICHLER Klaus

REILE Josef

MACK Angelika
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5. Alpenpokal 2014

NPA

Verein

SG Schwoich

Big Bore Shooters e.V.

HSV Ried

Simseeschitzen

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Neuminster

SLG Hopfgarten

Team Merkle Tuning

D&S Rosenheim

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
LHA-Linz

HSV Ried

D&S Rosenheim

D&S Rosenheim

SSC Oberland

D&S Rosenheim
Simseeschiitzen

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
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Gesamt

115
114
107
105
104
101
100
97
96
96
94
91
90
89
86
78
54
44



Rang Name
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SCHULLER Gunther

HEINRICH Siegfried
TROJAN Rudolf
FEJER Emil

BOHN Erich
LEITNER Franz
SCHMIDT Marc
EHLERS Manfred
HOLLER Klaus

Verein

HSV Ried

Simseeschiitzen

SKP Akademia Praha

Czech association PPC 1500
HSV Ried

SLG Hopfgarten

Big Bore Shooters e.V.

SLG Neumunster

LHA-Linz

NIEDERLANDER Hans-Pet¢GSSV Grieskirchen

NIEDERLANDER Ralph

MANTHEI Axel
ZABLOUDIL Milan
LOUKOVA Jana
MACK Hendrik
LAIMINGER Josef
STECHER Heinz
SEYDEL Harald
STEINER Markus
WEGER Manfred
BENZ Thomas
THOMAS Max
ROHDE Uwe
SCHEPER Hubert
KINDL Alfred
BOSL Mario
BAYER Glnter
SUCHY Wolfgang

GSSV Grieskirchen
Parabellum Neugablonz

BS Target

SSK Usti u. L.

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Hopfgarten

D&S Rosenheim

LHA-Linz

SLG Hopfgarten

D&S Rosenheim

Desert Eagle Eppisburg

963 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Team Merkle Tuning

Desert Eagle Eppisburg
Schwandorf e.V.

D&S Rosenheim

D&S Rosenheim

5. Alpenpokal 2014

Alpenpokalwertung

Pistol 1500

0
1459
1474
1467
1458
1438
1437
1436
1416
1360
1360
1430
1391
1420
1381

1254
1380

1348
1338

1103
1252

Stock Semi Auto-
matic Pistol

473
0
473
476
480
466
0
461
471
468
468
466
464
468
455
462
0
409
452
444
452
435
436
460
0
394
387
426

Revolver 1500

1480
1481
1472
1452
1465
1457
1449
1449
1431
1434
1434
1445
1421
1416
1406
1388
1396
1385
1391
1436
1368
1360
0
1350
1295
0
1186
1163

Service Revolver

473
471
0
0
469
474
473
463
476
468
468

471
463
461
469
452
450
435

449
440

398
420
438
398
363

Gesamt

1953
1952
1947
1943
1938
1931
1922
1912
1907
1902
1902
1896
1892
1888
1867
1857
1848
1835
1826
1824
1817
1800
1774
1748
1715
1646
1584
1526



